Middlebury Community Schools
School Board Meeting

Agenda

4:00 p.m. Tuesday
Administration Center May 1, 2018

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

Call to Order at 4:00 PM
Roll Call
Superintendent’s Report

3.1 Hear Report from Heritage Intermediate School
3.2 Hear Presentation on E-Learning

Expressions from Patrons
Action Items
5.1 Consent Agenda:

Minutes from April 10, 2018 School Board Meeting
Claims

Personnel

2018 March Financial Report

5.2 Consider approval of the Middlebury Community Schools Mission Statement
5.3 Consider approval of 2018-19 K-8 Textbook Rental
5.4 Consider approval of Extra-Curricular Bus Driver Rate of Pay
5.5 Consider approval to add a 9 month 5-hour Custodial Position at York Elementary
5.6 Consider approval of Donation to Northridge High School
Unfinished Business
Announcement of Field Trips

Announcements and Correspondence

Announcement of Travel

10.0 Expressions from Board Members

11.0 Other Business

12.0 Adjournment



