Middlebury Community Schools School Board Meeting

Agenda		
		Tuesday May 1, 2018
1.0	Call to Order at 4:00 PM	
2.0	Roll Call	
3.0	Superintendent's Report	
	3.1 Hear Report from Heritage Intermediate School 3.2 Hear Presentation on E-Learning	
4.0	Expressions from Patrons	
5.0	Action Items	
	5.1 Consent Agenda:	
	 Minutes from April 10, 2018 School Board Meeting Claims Personnel 2018 March Financial Report 	
	 5.2 Consider approval of the Middlebury Community Schools Mission Statement 5.3 Consider approval of 2018-19 K-8 Textbook Rental 5.4 Consider approval of Extra-Curricular Bus Driver Rate of Pay 5.5 Consider approval to add a 9 month 5-hour Custodial Position at York Elementa 5.6 Consider approval of Donation to Northridge High School 	ry
6.0	Unfinished Business	
7.0	Announcement of Field Trips	
8.0	Announcements and Correspondence	
9.0	Announcement of Travel	
10.0	Expressions from Board Members	
11.0	Other Business	
12.0	Adjournment	